
 
       

       
             

           
       

                           
                           
               
                   
   

               
           

       
         

Office Hours 
Faculty Office Hours Contact Information Office Location 
Bradley Bauerly T/TH 9:50‐11:30 Bradley.Bauerly@uvm.edu Old Mill 539 
Jonathan Bradley M/W/F 2:15p‐3:15p or by appointment Jonathan.Bradley@uvm.edu Old Mill 513 

Matthew Carlson Tuesdays 11:30‐1:30, Thursdays 1:30‐2:30 Matthew.Carlson@uvm.edu Old Mill 502 
Michelle Commercio 9:30‐11:00 Monday/Wednesday/Friday Michelle.Commercio@uvm.edu Old Mill 520 

Alec Ewald 12:30 to 2:30 Mondays and Wednesdays, and at other times by appointment. Alec.Ewald@uvm.edu Old Mill 514 
Jan Feldman Tuesdays and Thursdays 1:05‐2:30. Remote office hours on TEAMS by appointment Jan.Feldman@uvm.edu 511 The Old Mill 
Alex Garlick Wed. 10 am ‐ 12 pm, Friday. 11 am‐12 pm Alex.Garlick@uvm.edu 
Jack Gierzynski T, TH, 10:30‐11:30, F 1‐2:30, or by appointment Anthony.Gierzynski@uvm.edu 534 Old Mill 
Minh Ly MW 3:30‐4:30 

Bob Pepperman Taylor Mondays and Tuesdays from 2:30‐4:00 Robert.Taylor@uvm.edu 527 Old Mill 
Peter VonDoepp MWF 11:12, Tues 2:15‐3:15 Peter.VonDoepp@uvm.edu 535 Old Mill 

Melissa Willard‐Foster Mon/Tue/Thur: 11:30‐12:30 Melissa.Willard‐Foster@uvm.edu 509 Old Mill 
Alex Zakaras Friday afternoons, 12:30‐3:30pm Alex.Zakaras@uvm.edu 525 Old Mill 


